
Email Last Name First Name 

Tutorial 1 Day of the 

week  Tutorial 1 Time  Tutorial 2 Day of the week  Tutorial 2 Time 

ZAlkawas@epsd.org Alkawas Zhrieh Day A 2:50- 3:30pm

sarrieta@epsd.org Arrieta Shannon Monday 2:50 pm Wednesday 2:50 pm 

wbesimer@epsd.org Besimer William Wednesdays 3:00-4:00 PM Thursdays 3:00-4:00 PM

ABrahaj@epsd.org Brahaj Alketa Tuesdays-Afternoon 2:50pm-3:50pm A,B,C days - Morning 7:30am -8:00am

jbras@epsd.org Bras Jenifer Monday After school - 3:05 Wednesday After school - 3:05

cbrennan@epsd.org Brennan Casey Thursday 3:00 - 3:45 Afterschool PLC Afterschool PLC

mbuckley@epsd.org Buckley Maria Everyday 7:30am Monday 3pm

abuzzerio@epsd.org Buzzerio Anthony Tuesday 7:25 am Wednesday 7:25 am

jcampagnolo@epsd.org Campagnolo Joseph Wednesdays 3:00-4:00 N/A PLC N/A PLC

jcash@epsd.org Cash John Tuesday 3:00-3:45 Thursday 3:00-3:45

vcastro@epsd.org Castro Vanessa Tuesday 7:15 Thursday 7:15

vcastro@epsd.org Castro Vanessa Thursday 3:00-4:00 Tuesday 3:00-4:00

lchao@epsd.org Chao Lihyun Thursday 2:50 - 3:30

kchapapas@epsd.org Chapapas Kristin Tuesday 7:30-8 Thursday 7:30-8

scyran@epsd.org Cyran Shawn Tuesday 

in person 3:05-3:50 or 

virtual 3:30 - 4:15 Thursday 

in person 3:05-3:50 or 

virtual 3:30 - 4:15 

scyran@epsd.org Cyran Shawn Tuesday 7:30am Thursday 7:30am

hdevereaux@epsd.org Devereaux Hayley each morning 7:20 - 7:55 Tuesday 2:50 - 3:30

mdiene@epsd.org Diene Modou Tuesday 7:30 Thursday 7:30

kduda@epsd.org Duda Kathleen M-THR 7:30 - 8:00 M-THR 7:30 - 8:00

JFaure@epsd.org Faure John Tuesday 3pm Thursday 7:30am

afordice@epsd.org Fordice Alison Tuesday 3:00 pm - 3:45 pm Thursday 3:00 pm - 3:45 pm

rgannon@epsd.org Gannon Robert Tuesday 2:50pm-3:40pm All days 7:30am-8:00am

jgoolsarran@epsd.org Goolsarran Jackie Tuesday 7:20 AM Tuesday 2:50 PM

sguevara@epsd.org Guevara Silvy Tues 720a-8a thurs 720a-8a

bhall@epsd.org Hall Brian Monday 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Tuesday 3:00-4:00 

shanson@epsd.org Hanson Stephen Thursday 4:00 - 4:40 PM

ghollander@epsd.org Hollander Gary Tuesday 2:50-3:30pm Thursday 2:50-3:30pm

miglesias@epsd.org Iglesias Maria Monday - Thursday 

7:30 to 8:00 and Lunch 

period Monday - Thursday 

7:30 to 8:00 and Lunch 

period

ckocovski@epsd.org Kocovski Cortney Tuesday 3:00-3:40 Thursday 3:00-3:40

dkushner@epsd.org Kushner Danielle Monday 3-4pm Thursday 3-4 pm

nladron@epsd.org Ladron Nestor Wednesday 3:00-4:00 Friday 3:00-4:00

hlee@epsd.org Lee HyeSung Monday 3:05-3:45pm Wednesday 3:05-3:45pm

alee@epsd.org Lee Angela Wednesday 7:15 am Monday 3:30pm

dlinero@epsd.org Linero Diliana Tuesday 3-3:45

Thursday (only 1st 

week/month) 3-3:45

dmarkert@epsd.org Markert Daniel Tuesday 2:50-3:50 Wednesday 2:50-3:50

amarkowski@epsd.org Markowski Anna Tuesdays 2:50- 3:45 PM Thursdays 2:50 - 3:45 PM

DMcChesney@epsd.org McChesney Daniel Tuesday 2:50-3:50 Thursday 2:50-3:50

cmcgrath@epsd.org McGrath Christina Wednesday After school B and C days Before classes start

mmechail@epsd.org Mechail Moheb Thursday 2:00 or 3:00 pm

mmechail@epsd.org Mechail Moheb Wednesday 7:00am Monday 3:00

efmeidhof@epsd.org Meidhof Edward Monday After School Tuesday Before School

cmoore@epsd.org Moore Carin Tuesdays 3pm Mondays 3pm

dmoran@epsd.org Moran Daniel Tuesday 12:10 pm Wednsday 2:50 pm 

bmoyle@epsd.org Moyle Brian Tuesday 2:50pm to 3:45 Wednesday 2:50pm to 3:45pm

tmurphy@epsd.org Murphy Theodora Daily

7:30 mornings in room 

420 and room 516 Thursdays 2:50pm 

aortiz@epsd.org Ortiz Albert Wednesday 14:50-15:30 Thursday 7:20-8:00

fpanny@epsd.org Panny Felicia Daily

7:30 mornings in room 

420 and room 516 Thursdays 2:50pm 

mpark@epsd.org Park Minsun Tuesday 2:50 PM - 3:50 PM Thursday 2:50 PM - 3:50 PM

jpennington@epsd.org Pennington James Monday to Friday 7:30 to 8:00 Am Monday to Friday 11:07-11:47

jpennington@epsd.org Pennington James Tuesday 2:50-3:40pm Thursday 7:30-8:00am

lrodriguez@epsd.org Rodriguez Luis Tuesday 2:50-3:20 pm Thursday 2:50-3:20 pm 

mauricio.rodriguez@epsd.orgRodriguez Mauricio T 3:00 Wednesday 3:00

danielsardo@epsd.org Sardo Daniel Tuesday 250-345 Thursday 250-345

tscheld@epsd.org Scheld Tucker Wednesday 2:55 - 3:45 Monday 2:55 - 3:45

mserafin@epsd.org Serafin Magdalena

Mornings: Monday - 

Friday (everyday) 7:30-7:55 am Afternoon: Monday 3:00 pm

mserafin@epsd.org Serafin Magdalena Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 Thursday 3:00 - 4:00

nserpico@epsd.org Serpico Nicholas Tuesday 3-4PM Thursday 3-4PM

DMHS 23-24 Teacher Tutorials 



nserpico@epsd.org Serpico Nicholas Monday 3:00-4:00 Wedensdays 4:00

rsherry@epsd.org Sherry Randy Tuesday 2:50 Thursday 2:50

jsperber@epsd.org Sperber Jana Wednesday 3 PM Wednesday 3 PM

athomas@epsd.org Thomas Anthony Tuesdays 2:50-3:50PM Wednesday 2:50-3:50PM

ltian@epsd.org Tian Lijun Tuesday 3:00 - 3:45

dvignola@epsd.org Vignola David Monday 2:50-3:30 Thursday 2:50-3:30

jvincentty@epsd.org Vincentty Jorge Tuesday 7:20-8:00 Thursday 7:20-8:00

cwagner@epsd.org Wagner Cynthia Monday 3pm-4pm Tuesday 3pm-4pm

cyannitsadis@epsd.org Yannitsadis Cleopatra Monday 3:00

Tuesday & Wednesday (3 

days total) 3:00

jyellen@epsd.org Yellen Jessica Wednesday 2:50

Friday / Lunch by 

appointment 2:50

syun@epsd.org Yun Sylvia Tuesday 7:20 am Wednesday 7:20


